Home / Dashboard / Admission / Study Centres / Study Centres List

Programmes for 31034: RH GOVT PG COLLEGE KASHIPUR, US NAGAR (31034)

S.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Programme

BAECH : Bachelor of Arts (HONOURS) ECONOMICS

BAEGH : BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS) ENGLISH

BAHDH : BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS) HINDI

BAHIH : BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS) HISTORY

BAPAH : BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
CFE : CERTIFICATE IN FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH

CFN : CERTIFICATE IN FOOD AND NUTRITION

CHR : CERTIFICATE IN HUMAN RIGHTS

CIG : CERTIFICATE IN GUIDANCE

CTE : Certificate in Teaching of English as a Second Language

DAFE : DIPLOMA IN HIV AND FAMILY EDUCATION

DCE : DIPLOMA IN CREATIVE WRITING IN ENGLISH

DWED : DIPLOMA IN WOMENS EMPOWERMENT AND DEVELOPMENT
MARD : MASTER OF ARTS (RURAL DEVELOPMENT)

MCOM : MASTER OF COMMERCE

MEG : MASTER OF ARTS (ENGLISH)

MHD : MASTER OF ARTS (HINDI)

MSO : MASTER OF ARTS (SOCIOLOGY)

BAG : BACHELOR OF ARTS

BCOMG : Bachelor of Commerce

PGDT : POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN TRANSLATION

PGDEMA : POST GRDUATE DIP IN EDUCATIONAL MGMT. & ADMINISTRATION
PGDHE : Post Graduate Diploma in Higher Education

BAPSH : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) Political Science

BAPCH : Bachelor of Arts(Hons) Psychology

BASOH : Bachelor of Arts(Hons) Sociology

MAER : Master of Arts(Entrepreneurship)

MCOM : MASTER OF COMMERCE(MCOM)

MASS : Master of Arts(Sustainability Science)

BAVMSME : Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Micro Small and Medium Enterprises
BAAS : Bachelor of Arts(Applied Skills)

MSCGG : Master of Science(Geography)

BBA : Bachelor of Business Administration

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

In-Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated At

Nov 27, 2019, 3:07:36 PM
Nov 27, 2019, 3:06:49 PM
Nov 27, 2019, 3:06:41 PM
Nov 27, 2019, 3:07:28 PM
Nov 27, 2019, 3:07:05 PM

Mar 1, 2021, 4:54:33 PM

Mar 2, 2021, 12:29:25 PM

Mar 3, 2021, 10:18:38 AM

Nov 27, 2019, 3:07:20 PM
Dec 21, 2019, 4:36:16 PM
Nov 27, 2019, 3:06:57 PM
Apr 25, 2022, 3:19:30 PM
Mar 2, 2021, 12:29:25 PM
Jan 28, 2022, 5:04:41 PM

Jun 17, 2022, 3:58:16 PM

Jun 14, 2023, 10:46:46 AM

Jul 13, 2023, 11:31:51 AM


https://ignou.samarth.ac.in/index.php
https://ignou.samarth.ac.in/index.php/dashboard/dashboard/index
https://ignou.samarth.ac.in/index.php/ignou2024january/dashboard/index
https://ignou.samarth.ac.in/index.php/ignou2024january/programme-admission/sc-wise-programme
https://ignou.samarth.ac.in/index.php/ignou2024january/programme-admission/sc-wise-programme?AdministrativeUnitSearch%5Bcode%5D=&AdministrativeUnitSearch%5Bname%5D=kashipur&AdministrativeUnitSearch%5Btype%5D=&AdministrativeUnitSearch%5Bparent_id%5D=&AdministrativeUnitSearch%5Bstatus%5D=

S.No.

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Programme

BCOMAS : Bachelor of Commerce(Applied Skills)

BAASMSME : Bachelor of Arts((Applied skills) MSME

BAM : Bachelor of Arts

BCOMF : Bachelor of Commerce

BAFEC : Bachelor of Arts (Economics)
BAFHI : Bachelor of Arts (History)

BAFPS : Bachelor of Arts (Political Science)
BAFPC : Bachelor of Arts (Psychology)
BAFSO : Bachelor of Arts (Sociology)
BAFEG : Bachelor of Arts (English)

BAFHD : Bachelor of Arts (Hindi)

BAFPY : Bachelor of Arts(Philosophy)

BAFPA : Bachelor of Arts (Public Administration)

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

In-Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated At

Aug 19, 2023, 12:42:26 PM

Aug 19, 2023, 11:31:40 AM



