Programmes for 31034: RH GOVT PG COLLEGE KASHIPUR, US NAGAR (31034)

Go Back

S.No.	Programme	Status	Updated At
1	BAECH : Bachelor of Arts (HONOURS) ECONOMICS	Active	Nov 27, 2019, 3:07:36 PM
2	BAEGH : BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS) ENGLISH	Active	Nov 27, 2019, 3:06:49 PM
3	BAHDH : BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS) HINDI	Active	Nov 27, 2019, 3:06:41 PM
4	BAHIH : BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS) HISTORY	Active	Nov 27, 2019, 3:07:28 PM
5	BAPAH : BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONOURS) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	Active	Nov 27, 2019, 3:07:05 PM
6	CFE : CERTIFICATE IN FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH	Active	Mar 1, 2021, 4:54:33 PM
7	CFN : CERTIFICATE IN FOOD AND NUTRITION	Active	
8	CHR : CERTIFICATE IN HUMAN RIGHTS	Active	
9	CIG : CERTIFICATE IN GUIDANCE	Active	
10	CTE : Certificate in Teaching of English as a Second Language	Active	
11	DAFE : DIPLOMA IN HIV AND FAMILY EDUCATION	Active	
12	DCE : DIPLOMA IN CREATIVE WRITING IN ENGLISH	Active	
13	DWED : DIPLOMA IN WOMENS EMPOWERMENT AND DEVELOPMENT	Active	
14	MARD : MASTER OF ARTS (RURAL DEVELOPMENT)	Active	
15	MCOM : MASTER OF COMMERCE	Active	Mar 2, 2021, 12:29:25 PM
16	MEG : MASTER OF ARTS (ENGLISH)	Active	
17	MHD : MASTER OF ARTS (HINDI)	Active	
18	MSO : MASTER OF ARTS (SOCIOLOGY)	Active	
19	BAG : BACHELOR OF ARTS	Active	
20	BCOMG : Bachelor of Commerce	Active	
21	PGDT : POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN TRANSLATION	Active	Mar 3, 2021, 10:18:38 AM
22	PGDEMA : POST GRDUATE DIP IN EDUCATIONAL MGMT. & ADMINISTRATION	Active	
23	PGDHE : Post Graduate Diploma in Higher Education	Active	
24	BAPSH : Bachelor of Arts (Hons) Political Science	Active	Nov 27, 2019, 3:07:20 PM
25	BAPCH : Bachelor of Arts(Hons) Psychology	In-Active	Dec 21, 2019, 4:36:16 PM
26	BASOH : Bachelor of Arts(Hons) Sociology	Active	Nov 27, 2019, 3:06:57 PM
27	MAER : Master of Arts(Entrepreneurship)	Active	Apr 25, 2022, 3:19:30 PM
28	MCOM : MASTER OF COMMERCE(MCOM)	Active	Mar 2, 2021, 12:29:25 PM
29	MASS : Master of Arts(Sustainability Science)	Active	Jan 28, 2022, 5:04:41 PM
30	BAVMSME : Bachelor of Arts (Vocational Studies) Micro Small and Medium Enterprises	Active	Jun 17, 2022, 3:58:16 PM
31	BAAS : Bachelor of Arts(Applied Skills)	Active	
32	MSCGG : Master of Science(Geography)	Active	Jun 14, 2023, 10:46:46 AM
33	BBA : Bachelor of Business Administration	Active	Jul 13, 2023, 11:31:51 AM

S.No.	Programme	Status	Updated At
34	BCOMAS : Bachelor of Commerce(Applied Skills)	Active	Aug 19, 2023, 12:42:26 PM
35	BAASMSME : Bachelor of Arts((Applied skills) MSME	Active	Aug 19, 2023, 11:31:40 AM
36	BAM : Bachelor of Arts	Active	
37	BCOMF : Bachelor of Commerce	Active	
38	BAFEC : Bachelor of Arts (Economics)	Active	
39	BAFHI : Bachelor of Arts (History)	Active	
40	BAFPS : Bachelor of Arts (Political Science)	Active	
41	BAFPC : Bachelor of Arts (Psychology)	In-Active	
42	BAFSO : Bachelor of Arts (Sociology)	Active	
43	BAFEG : Bachelor of Arts (English)	Active	
44	BAFHD : Bachelor of Arts (Hindi)	Active	
45	BAFPY : Bachelor of Arts(Philosophy)	Active	
46	BAFPA : Bachelor of Arts (Public Administration)	Active	

© ProjectSamarth - All Rights Reserved